

City of Mountain View

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 18402

Type: Consent Calendar Status: Agenda Ready

In control: City Council

On agenda: 9/4/2018

Title: League of California Cities Annual Conference Resolutions for 2018.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Council Report, 2. ATT 1 - 2018 Annual Conference Resolution Packet

| Date | Ver. | Action By | Action | Result |
|----------|------|--------------|----------|--------|
| 9/4/2018 | 1 | City Council | voted | Fail |
| 9/4/2018 | 1 | City Council | approved | Pass |

Approval of Recommendations for the League of California Cities Annual Conference Resolutions for 2018.

- 1. Adopt recommended positions regarding the League of California Cities Annual Conference resolutions for 2018.
- 2. Authorize the City's voting delegate/alternate to cast votes at the League of California Cities Annual Conference to reflect the positions adopted by the City Council.